Pennsylvania State USBC

Final Prize Listing
2024 PA State USBC Pepsi/HDCP State Finals, Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships, A-U8 GIRL S, Scratch

Place Team name Entry
1 Bastian, Abigail B 1791839
Total prizes awarded in this division: $450.00
Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships, B-U8 BOYS, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Speerstra, Caleb 1788404
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $750.00
Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships, C-U10 GIRLS, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Kobylanski, Morgan 1752293
Total prizes awarded in this division: $600.00
Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships, D-U10 BOY'S, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Herrold, Preston S 1754733
Total prizes awarded in this division: $825.00
Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships, E-U12 GIRLS, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Fink, Liliana G 1791311
2 Tempe, K'lee A 1779089
Total prizes awarded in this division: $900.00
Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships, F-U12 BOYS, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Piccillo, Vincenzo J 1787951
2 Plyler, Cameron 1756804
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,200.00
Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships, G-U15 GIRL S, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Schimmer, Callie 1760262

506

583

Prize
$450.00

Prize
$750.00

Prize
$600.00

Prize
$825.00

Prize
$565.00
$335.00

Prize
$752.00
$448.00

Prize
$705.00

From
Waynesboro, PA

From
Bellefonte, PA

From
Leechburg, PA

From
Middleburg, PA

From
Bethlehem, PA
York, PA

From
Kingston, PA
Meadville, PA

From
Pittsburgh, PA

Final Prize Listing

May 21, 2024 06:13 PM

Page 1 of 2



Pennsylvania State USBC

Final Prize Listing
2024 PA State USBC Pepsi/HDCP State Finals, Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

2 Paencik, Harley 1746122
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $1,125.00
Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships, H-U15 BOY'S, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Shouey, Robert T 1757217
2 Fink, Owen R 1791310
3 Eckert, Tyler S 1777027
4 Vaught, Caleb 1781923
5 Medrick, Andrew S 1755683
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,850.00
Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships, 1-U18 GIRLS, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Mitskavich, Melia 1801059
2 Baer, AlexisJ 1779652
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,275.00
Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships, J-U18 BOY'S, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Courtney, Gavin M 1776372
2 Stewart, Colby M 1756881
3 Beimel, Derek M 1755405
4 Coppola, Matthew 1745993
5 Buck, Joey M 1744926
6 Muzopappa, James 1781610
7 Bernotas, Jonathan T 1779433
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,975.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $13,950.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $13,950.00

646

Score
670
669
655
654
649

Score
643
629

746
745
727
719
708
702

$420.00

Prize
$1,061.00
$631.00
$465.00
$375.00
$318.00

Prize
$800.00
$475.00

Prize
$1,250.00
$744.00
$549.00
$442.00
$374.00
$325.00
$291.00

Croydon, PA

From

Franklin, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Lititz, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Linesville, PA

From
Dubois, PA
Y ork Springs, PA

From

Lyon Station, PA
Conneaut Lake, PA
Ridgway, PA
Bristol, PA
Swarthmore, PA
Fleetwood, PA
Pittsburgh, PA

Final Prize Listing

May 21, 2024 06:13 PM

Page 2 of 2



