Pennsylvania State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 PA State USBC Pepsi/HDCP State Finals, Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships Event event only Sorted By Event, Division

Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships, A-U	GIRLS	Scratch
--	-------	---------

<u>Place</u> <u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u> <u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
-------------------------------	---------------------------	--------------	-------------

1 Bastian, Abigail B 1791839 386 \$450.00 Waynesboro, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$450.00

Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships, B-U8 BOYS, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From

1 Speerstra, Caleb 1788404 414 \$750.00 Bellefonte, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$750.00

Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships, C-U10 GIRLS, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>

1 Kobylanski, Morgan 1752293 379 \$600.00 Leechburg, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$600.00

Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships, D-U10 BOYS, Scratch

<u>Place</u> <u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u> <u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u> <u>From</u>
-------------------------------	---------------------------	--------------------------

1 Herrold, Preston S 1754733 512 \$825.00 Middleburg, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$825.00

Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships, E-U12 GIRLS, Scratch

Place	<u>1 eam name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Fink, Liliana G	1791311	550	\$565.00	Bethlehem, PA
2	Tempe, K'lee A	1779089	506	\$335.00	York, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$900.00

Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships, F-U12 BOYS, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u> <u>From</u>
1	Piccillo, Vincenzo J	1787951	611	\$752.00 Kingston, PA
2	Plyler, Cameron	1756804	583	\$448.00 Meadville, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,200.00

Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships, G-U15 GIRLS, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Schimmer, Callie	1760262	663	\$705.00	Pittsburgh, PA

Pennsylvania State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 PA State USBC Pepsi/HDCP State Finals, Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships Event event only

Sorted By Event, Division

2 Palencik, Harley 1746122 646 \$420.00 Croydon, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,125.00

Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships, H-U15 BOYS, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Shouey, Robert T	1757217	670	\$1,061.00	Franklin, PA
2	Fink, Owen R	1791310	669	\$631.00	Bethlehem, PA
3	Eckert, Tyler S	1777027	655	\$465.00	Lititz, PA
4	Vaught, Caleb	1781923	654	\$375.00	Mechanicsburg, PA
5	Medrick, Andrew S	1755683	649	\$318.00	Linesville, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,850.00

Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships, I-U18 GIRLS, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Mitskavich, Melia	1801059	643	\$800.00	Dubois, PA
2	Baer, Alexis J	1779652	629	\$475.00	York Springs, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,275.00

Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships, J-U18 BOYS, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Courtney, Gavin M	1776372	780	\$1,250.00	Lyon Station, PA
2	Stewart, Colby M	1756881	746	\$744.00	Conneaut Lake, PA
3	Beimel, Derek M	1755405	745	\$549.00	Ridgway, PA
4	Coppola, Matthew	1745993	727	\$442.00	Bristol, PA
5	Buck, Joey M	1744926	719	\$374.00	Swarthmore, PA
6	Muzopappa, James	1781610	708	\$325.00	Fleetwood, PA
7	Bernotas, Jonathan T	1779433	702	\$291.00	Pittsburgh, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$3,975.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$13,950.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$13,950.00